
From: Hill, Shannon
To: Downtown West Project
Subject: FW: "Google unveils dramatic vision for downtown San Jose village"
Date: Tuesday, October 13, 2020 10:04:50 PM
Importance: High

 
 

From: Hughey, Rosalynn 
Sent: Wednesday, October 7, 2020 3:22 PM
To: Wessling, Cheryl <Cheryl.Wessling@sanjoseca.gov>; Manford, Robert
<Robert.Manford@sanjoseca.gov>; Rood, Timothy <timothy.rood@sanjoseca.gov>; Ruano, Jose
<Jose.Ruano@sanjoseca.gov>; Han, James <James.Han@sanjoseca.gov>; Tu, John
<john.tu@sanjoseca.gov>;
Keyon, David <david.keyon@sanjoseca.gov>; Hill, Shannon
<Shannon.Hill@sanjoseca.gov>
Subject: "Google unveils dramatic vision for downtown San Jose village"
Importance: High
 
 
https://www.mercurynews.com/2020/10/07/google-downtown-san-jose-west-village-tech-transit-
real-estate-housing/
 
Rosalynn Hughey
Director
Department of Planning, Building & Code Enforcement
City of San José
(408) 455-1191
rosalynn.hughey@sanjoseca.gov
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